11920 Altamar Place, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com
Page 1 of 2
Rev. ALSFM_081125
 LED SLIM AREA LUMINAIRE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
The ALSFM Series is IP65-rated luminaire that produces above 135 lumens per watt,

ALSFM Series
Area Luminaires
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number:  ALSFM-(300/275/240)/7A
ALSFM-UM - Universal mount, suitable for slip
fitter,round or square pole, and surface mount.
ALSFM-HSS - House side shield
(above accessories required field install)
PROJECT
TYPE
ITEM NO.
NOTE
DATE
Series Lumen Package CRI CCT Input Voltage
ALSFM - LED
Slim Area Light
7 - 70CRI (Blank) - 120-277V
480 - 347-480V
A - Adjustable CCT
(5000/4000/3000K)
AccessoriesControl OptionOptics
(Blank) - Type lll
T4 - Type IV
T5 - Type VS
PS - Photocell Sensor  (Field install)
OS - Bi-level dimming PIR sensor and daylight switch, field install in 5 seconds
(Required RC-100 Sensor Configuration Tool)
MMS - Bi-level dimming microwave motion sensor and daylight switch, field
install in 5 seconds  (Required RC-100 Sensor Configuration Tool)
OS-BLE - Wireless Bluetooth with PIR sensor (Field install)
MMS-BLE - Wireless Bluetooth with Microwave sensor (Field install)
Color
(Blank) - Dark Bronze
(80/60/40)                                                  (150/125/100)
- 80/60/40W, 11200/8400/5600lm              - 150/125/100W, 20250/16875/13500lm
(300/275/240)
- 300/275/240W, 40500/37125/32400lm
Wireless Control
Enabled Wet Location
11920 Altamar Place, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com
Page 2 of 2
Rev. ALSFM_081125
PERFORMANCE
SUMMARY
DIMENSION
MOUNTING INFORMATION
PHYSICAL PARAMETERS
ENERGY PERFORMANCE DATA
ALSFM Series
Input Voltage 100-277V
Input Power See energy data for details
Power Factor > 0.9
THD (Max.) <20%
Efficacy 135 LPW
Delivered Lumens See energy data for details
Controls/ Dimming 1-10V dimming Standard
CRI >70
CCT 5000/4000/300K selectable
Operating Temp. -40ºF ~ 104ºF (-40ºC ~ +40ºC)
Rated Life 70,000 hours
IP Grade IP65
BUG Rating
B3-U0-G3 for ALSFM-(80/60/40)/7A for type III
B3-U0-G4 for ALSFM-(150/125/100)/7A for type III
B4-U0-G5 for ALSFM-(300/275/240)/7A for type III
Part No. Rated Wattage
(W)